Welding

Book Cost Sheet

15t Trimester — Shielded Metal Arc Welder Certificate

Welding Trainee Guide (LvI1)

Welding Helmet Silver

Safety Glasses Shade 3

13 AMP Trigger Switch Grinder

Clear Safety Glasses

Welding Gloves

Clear face shield

Welding Cap

Welding Jacket, sleeves or long sleeve shirt made of leather, cotton
Or other natural material

Steel toed boots

Striker

25 ft. Tape Measure

Combination square

Torch tip cleaner

Chipping hammer

Wood handled steel wire brush wire wheel for a grinder

Soapstone

MIG pliers

10 pack of 3/32” 2% Thoriated or 2% Lanthanated Tungsten

Ear plugs

Grinding wheels, %4 (4 pack)

Flap disc, 40 grit

Adjustable wrench 10”

Trimester Total

2" Trimester — Gas Metal Arc Welder Certificate
Welding Trainee Guide Level 2
Trimester Total

3" Trimester — Gas Tungsten Arc Welder Certificate
Combination Welder Diploma
Trimester Total

Total Cost of Program (approximately)

ISBN 9780134131108 102.50
78.77

11.85

181.96

1.99

10.70

29.98

27.40

44.76

86.05
7.98
18.98
18.98

7.98
12.48
17.39

7.98
45.74
62.23

6.88
10.98
16.98
22.98

$833.52

ISBN 9780134311104 147.25
$147.25

$00.00

$980.77



$833.52

This list of fees covers the period from September 1, 2022, to August 31, 2023. All book, tool and supply costs are
approximate and are subject to change. The actual time for completion may vary from student to student.

The TCAT-Crump is an AA/EEo employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex,
disability or age in its programs or activities. TCAT-Crump is a TBR/EEO/AA/ADA Institution.



