

+

Welding Book Cost Sheet

1st Trimester – Shielded Metal Arc Welder Certificate		
Welding Trainee Guide (Lvl1)	ISBN 9780134131108	102.50
Welding Helmet Silver		78.77
Safety Glasses Shade 3		11.85
13 AMP Trigger Switch Grinder		181.96
Clear Safety Glasses		1.99
Welding Gloves		10.70
Clear face shield		29.98
Welding Cap		27.40
Welding Jacket, sleeves or long sleeve shirt made of leather, cotton Or other natural material		44.76
Steel toed boots		86.05
Striker		7.98
25 ft. Tape Measure		18.98
Combination square		18.98
Torch tip cleaner		7.98
Chipping hammer		12.48
Wood handled steel wire brush wire wheel for a grinder		17.39
Soapstone		7.98
MIG pliers		45.74
10 pack of 3/32" 2% Thoriated or 2% Lanthanated Tungsten		62.23
Ear plugs		6.88
Grinding wheels, ¹ / ₄ " (4 pack)		10.98
Flap disc, 40 grit		16.98
Adjustable wrench 10"		22.98
Trimester Total		\$833.52
2 nd Trimester – Gas Metal Arc Welder Certificate		
Welding Trainee Guide Level 2	ISBN 9780134311104	147.25
Trimester Total	ISBN 9780134311104	\$147.25
Timester Total		φ 14 7.23
3 rd Trimester – Gas Tungsten Arc Welder Certificate Combination Welder Diploma		
Trimester Total		\$00.00
Total Cost of Program (approximately)		\$980.77



\$833.52

This list of fees covers the period from September 1, 2022, to August 31, 2023. All book, tool and supply costs are approximate and are subject to change. The actual time for completion may vary from student to student.

The TCAT-Crump is an AA/EEo employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities. TCAT-Crump is a TBR/EEO/AA/ADA Institution.